

pachet intretinere si reparatii

I.D.: 42605870

Data publicarii 24.04.19 Coduri CPV 45453000-7

Pretul estimativ: 3.608,53 RON - 3.608,53 RON

Descriere: RELEU TIMP STEA TRI 1-120S5A 24-240VAC/DCRELEU TIMP STEA TRI 1-120S5A 24-240VAC/DC BUC 2.000 327.0588 654.1176 19 % 124.2823 2 RELEU G2R-1 SND 24VDC OMR BUC 2.000 285.0420 570.0840 19 % 108.3160 3 BEC NORM CLAR E27 100W 220V BUC 50.000 0.9244 46.2200 19 % 8.7819 4 MANOMETRU D63-250 BAR RADIAL 1/4 BUC 2.000 105.0420 210.0840 19 % 39.9160 5 TEAVA PPR CU INS 32MM` ML 24.000 8.9076 213.7824 19 % 40.6187 6 TEAVA PPR 25 CU INSERTIE DE ALUMINIU BUC 16.000 5.0420 80.6720 19 % 15.3277 7 11ABACH 230X2X22.2 BUC 25.000 6.6387 165.9675 19 % 31.5338 8 MEMBRANA 24L DM80 BUC 1.000 15.1261 15.1261 19 % 2.8740 9 MO CONTACTOR DILM7-10 7A/230V EAT BUC 4.000 61.3445 245.3780 19 % 46.6218 10 MO CONTACTOR AUX DILM32-XH11 EAT BUC 4.000 15.1261 60.5044 19 % 11.4958 11 BEC E27 24V/25 40,60,100W TUNGSRAM BUC 7.000 1.5966 11.1762 19 % 2.1235 12 ULEI CASTROL MAGNATEC 5W-40/1L BUC 1.000 28.5714 28.5714 19 % 5.4286 13 TAXA FOND MEDIU LUBRIFIANTI 0.3 BUC 3.000 0.2941 0.8823 19 % 0.1677 RON/KG(0.86KG/BUC) 14 MOT E.Z. LUBE 0.75L MOTUL P4 BUC 2.000 26.0504 52.1008 19 % 9.8992 15 35269 01 FLANSA BUC 2.000 41.1765 82.3530 19 % 15.6471 16 317336 BUC 2.000 161.3445 322.6890 19 % 61.3109 17 KK9506011 BUC 1.000 315.9664 315.9664 19 % 60.0336 18 KK9506012 BUC 1.000 315.9664 315.9664 19 % 60.0336 19 COLI HIDRO 230X280 P360 BUC 10.000 1.6807 16.8070 19 % 3.1933 20 BANDA ADEZIVA 50MM BC 1.000 7.0588 7.0588 19 % 1.3412 21 CHIT POLIESTERIC SINTOFER PLUS 0.35 BUC 1.000 10.9244 10.9244 19 % 2.0756 22 CHIT POLIESTERIC SINTO